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Registered Voters 12343- Cards Cast 1347 10.91% Num. Report Precinct 2- Num. Reporting 2 100.00% 

HC- Seat 5 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Anne Grace Huffman 
Kenneth Kipp 

Total 
2 
2 

1347/12343 
1344 
763 
581 

100.0 % 
10.9 % ;! 

56.77% 1 
43 .23% l 


