

**Election Summary Report
2017 Haines City Run-off Election
May 2, 2017
Polk County, Florida
Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
FINAL UNOFFICIAL RESULTS**

Date:05/02/17
Time:19:15:43
Page:1 of 1

Registered Voters 12343 - Cards Cast 1347 10.91%

Num. Report Precinct 2 - Num. Reporting 2 100.00%

HC - Seat 5

	Total	
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.0 %
Times Counted	1347/12343	10.9 %
Total Votes	1344	
Anne Grace Huffman	763	56.77%
Kenneth Kipp	581	43.23%